
Hi Mr. Kamal Kant Rajbhar,

Here is your Invoice Summary.

or pay via

Jio.com MyJio App

Credit Limit
Security Deposit
Statement Date

Bill Period

Due Date

: Rs 531.00
Rs 0.00:

: 22-Feb-24
21-Jan-24:

01-Mar-24:
20-Feb-24

to

Jio Mobile Number 9887021252
Statement Number 194508980198
Current Plan

:

:

Scan & Pay

:

Rental Rs 399

ii.     Payment Received

Amount (Rs.)

470.82
iii.    Current Months Charges 470.82

470.82i.      Previous Balance Due

Connectivity Services
Monthly Plan Charges

Other Charges

Adjustments / Discounts

Platform Services
Monthly Plan Charges

Other Charges

Adjustments / Discounts

Other Credits

Taxes

iv.   Previous Balance with RRL
v.    Current Balance (i - ii + iii + iv)

vi.   Total Payable NIL

-503.90
-33.08

264.00
264.00

135.00

0.00

0.00

135.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71.82

You can download your detailed tax invoices on MyJio app / jio.com in the invoice history section. 
Reach Us: Call 199 from your Jio number | 1800-889-9999 from other networks | care@jio.com 
                           Manage your world of Jio with MyJio app or visit www.jio.com.

Invoice Plan Details Period

Connectivity Services:

Rental Rs 399 21-JAN-2024 to 20-FEB-2024

Platform Services:

Rental 135 21-Jan-2024 to 20-Feb-2024

JAN-24                                                 
Due Amount : -31.90                                
Payment : 472.00

DEC-23                                                 
Due Amount : -30.72                                
Payment : 471.00

NOV-23                                                 
Due Amount : -30.54                                
Payment : 472.00
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