

NIL

Hi Mr. Kamal Kant Rajbhar,

vi. Total Payable

Here is your Invoice Summary.

		Amount (Rs.)
i.	Previous Balance Due	470.82
ii.	Payment Received	470.82
iii.	Current Months Charges	470.82
	Connectivity Services	264.00
	Monthly Plan Charges	264.00
	Other Charges	0.00
	Adjustments / Discounts	0.00
	Platform Services	135.00
	 Monthly Plan Charges 	135.00
	- Other Charges	0.00
	Adjustments / Discounts	0.00
	Other Credits	0.00
	Taxes	71.82
iv.	Previous Balance with RRL	-503.90
V.	Current Balance (i - ii + iii + iv)	-33.08

Invoice Plan Details	Period	
Connectivity Services:		
Rental Rs 399	21-JAN-2024 to 20-FEB-2024	
Platform Services:		
Rental 135	21-Jan-2024 to 20-Feb-2024	

You can download your detailed tax invoices on MyJio app / jio.com in the invoice history section.

Reach Us: Call 199 from your Jio number | 1800-889-9999 from other networks | care@iio.com

Manage your world of Jio with MyJio app or visit www.jio.com.

Jio Mobile Number : 9887021252 Statement Number : 194508980198

Current Plan : Rental Rs 399

Credit Limit : Rs 531.00 Security Deposit : Rs 0.00 Statement Date : 22-Feb-24

: 21-Jan-24 Bill Period to

20-Feb-24

Due Date : 01-Mar-24

JAN-24

Due Amount : -31.90 Payment : 472.00

DEC-23

Due Amount : -30.72 Payment : 471.00

NOV-23

Due Amount : -30.54 Payment : 472.00

Scan & Pay









Jio.com

MyJio App

